a lot, which may include utility easements, but shall not include street right-of-way.

Lot, Corner: A lot abutting upon two or more streets at a street intersection, or abutting upon
two adjoining and deflected lines of the same street and thereby forming an interior angle of
less than one hundred thirty-five (135) degrees. The depth of a lot is the maximum horizontal
distance between the front and rear property lines of a lot.

Lot, Double frontage: A double-frontage lot is any lot having two or more of its non-adjoining
property lines abutting upon separate streets.